Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Searle - (289717) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.66
55.79
56.01
56.14
56.38
56.49
56.49
56.72
56.72
57.25
57.31
57.89
58.52
58.63
58.83
59.04
59.29

1:01.46
1:04.68

1:08.81
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Date

16/09/18
24/04/16
09/06/18
10/02/18
14/06/14
29/10/16
29/10/16
13/06/15
09/02/19
08/11/15
24/04/16
25/10/15
23/03/13
16/02/13
15/02/14
02/11/13
06/11/13
05/02/12
14/05/11
21/02/10

Date
09/02/19
16/09/18
09/06/18

Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Bellshill Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2019

Ren 96 Open Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

SASA West District SC SAG

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
West District Group 1 Championships

SASA West District Group 3 Championships

West District Group 1

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2019
Stirling Autumn Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Venue
Stirling
Ayr
Tryst Sports Centre
Sir Matt Busby Pool
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Bellshill
Linwood
Ayr
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Belshill
Dumfries
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Dumfries

Cumbernauld

Venue
Bellshill
Stirling

Tryst Sports Centre
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Club Swam Under Level

Hamilton 2
Co Glasgow 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Motherwell W 2

1
Co Glasgow 1
Motherwell W 2
Hamilton 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 1

Club Swam Under Level

Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
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56.14 509 F 10/02/18  Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Hamilton 2
56.49 500 F 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Co Glasgow 1
56.49 500 H 29/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow 1
55.79 519 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2
57.31 478 H 24/04/16  SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2
57.25 480 H 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2
57.89 464 H 25/10/15  Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Co Glasgow 2
56.72 494 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Motherwell W 2
56.38 503 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Motherwell W 2
58.83 442 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Motherwell W 2
59.29 432 F 06/11/13  South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs Larkhall Motherwell W 2
59.04 438 H 02/11/13  SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Motherwell W 1
58.52 449 F 23/03/13  Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Motherwell W 2
58.63 447 F 16/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Motherwell W 2
1:01.46 388 05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Motherwell W 1
1:04.68 333 14/05/11 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Motherwell W 1
1:08.81 276 21/02/10 West District Group 1 Cumbernauld Motherwell W 1
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